

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.5

SECTION III-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1727/2010

AHMEDABAD DIST.COOP.BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KHOKHRA MEHEMDAVAD S.S.MANDI LTD.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6827/2010 (III-B)

C.A. No. 1728/2010 (III-B)

Date : 11-02-2026 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld SG
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Rao, Adv.
Ms. Deepshikha Mishra, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 18.02.2026.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(POONAM VAID)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR